RFET

REAL FEDERACION
ESPANOLA DE TENIS

Licencia

13033585
13168803
13332226
13286134
13243275
13197365
13255238
13137816
13146148
13256997
13281134
13229085
13230404
13243796
13157707
13181657
13181649

Apellidos

ARBELOA LOPEZ
BERNAL CABANES
CAMARA GRAU
COMPANY TOLEDO
DARDER CASTELLANO
DOLZ DOLZ
DOMENECH FORCANO
DOMINGUEZ PONCE
GIL ABRISQUETA
GOBBETTI GALLART
HERNANDEZ BERENGUER
HERRANZ JUAN
MARTINEZ AZCARRAGA
MARTINEZ MARCILLA
RODRIGO HIDALGO
VIVAS RAUSELL

VIVAS RAUSELL

Inscripciones a la Prueba:
Juez Arbitro :

Nombre

CLARA
AITANA
PAULA
IRENE
AITANA
BIENVENIDA
CARLA
MARTA
ISABEL
LUNA
MARTA
AITANA
CLAUDIA
SOFIA
SOFIA
CLAUDIA
VICTORIA

F.Nac.

2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006

Ranking Puntos

730
1197

3537
910
855
1422
1885
2055
2293
3670
708
1988
1058
636
4888
3537

IV Torneo de Navidad

212
104

11
159
171
79
48
40
32
10
220
43
128
259

11

Cat. Jugador

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

Extranjero



